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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

NGORA NGORA COUNTY108District  :

02Sub-County: KOBWIN

098Constituency:

ACIISA

AKARUKEI

OKAPEL

KODIKE

TILLING

KOBUIN

09

10

13

14

16

44

01

02

01

01

02

01

01

02

02

PS CODE

ACIISA PRI. SCH.

ACIISA BORE HOLE

AKARUKEI PRI. SCH.

OCEEREN

OKAPEL CHURCH OF UGANDA

KODIKE PAG CHURCH

ST. BENARD CATHOLIC CHURCH

TILLING

JUWAI SEED SEC. SCH.

POLLING STATION NAME

563

341

779

559

566

815

489

604

749

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 904

 779

 1,125

 815

 1,093

 749

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

NGORA NGORA COUNTY108District  :

02Sub-County: KOBWIN

098Constituency:

POKOR

OMOO

KATENGETO

45

47

71

02

02

01

PS CODE

KODIKE PRI. SCH.

TILLING PRI. SCH.

ST PETER'S CATHOLIC CHURCH
KATENGETO

POLLING STATION NAME

442

787

149

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 442

 787

 149

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
6843Total Voters in the Sub-County

12Total P/Stations in a Sub-county



Page 3Wednesday November 25 2020 12:28 PM

  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

NGORA NGORA COUNTY108District  :

04Sub-County: NGORA

098Constituency:

NYAMONGO

OTETEEN

TIDIDIEK

APAMA

KALENGO

MORUIRION

29

31

32

59

60

72

01

02

01

02

01

02

01

02

01

02

03

04

01

PS CODE

NYAMONGO PRI. SCH.

NYAMONGO OLEDAI MANGO TREE

OTETEEN PRI. SCH.

OTETEEN COMMUNITY MEETING SHADE

NGORA SCTY HQTRS

OKOROM PRI. SCH.

APAMA PRIMARY SCHOOL

AKERO CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETY

KALENGO PRI. SCH (A-A)

KALENGO PRI. SCH (B-Z)

AGOLITOM PRI. SCH. (A-A)

AGOLITOM PRI. SCH. (B-Z)

MORUIRION CHURCH

POLLING STATION NAME

680

523

443

532

926

812

537

526

528

499

580

562

318

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 1,203

 975

 1,738

 1,063

 2,169

 318

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
7466Total Voters in the Sub-County

13Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

NGORA NGORA COUNTY108District  :

05Sub-County: NGORA TOWN COUNCIL

098Constituency:

EASTERN
WARD

SOUTHERN
WARD

WESTERN
WARD

NORTHERN
WARD

26

27

61

64

01

02

03

04

01

02

03

01

02

01

02

PS CODE

ACOROI'S MANGO TREES

KABAKULI PAG CHURCH

NGORA TOWNSHIP PRI. SCH

ST. LEO'S CATHOLIC CHURCH

KOBUIN

TOWNSHIP

NGORA LIGHT COLLEGE S S

OKOBOI PRI. SCH.

ST ALOYSIUS PRI. SCH.

ST. PHILLIP C.O.U CATHEDRAL -NGORA

NGORA BOYS PRI. SCH.

POLLING STATION NAME

786

644

765

600

780

470

518

849

257

630

744

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 2,795

 1,768

 1,106

 1,374

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
7043Total Voters in the Sub-County

11Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

NGORA NGORA COUNTY108District  :

07Sub-County: OPOT TOWN COUNCIL

098Constituency:

OPOT WARD

AGULE WARD

OSWARA WARD

KALENGO
WARD

KAKODA WARD

KALINA WARD

15

40

41

46

57

63

01

01

01

01

01

01

PS CODE

OPOT PRIMARY SCHOOL

AGULE

OSWARA

KALENGO CATHOLIC CHURCH

OGILO

ST. DAVID CATHOLIC CHURCH

POLLING STATION NAME

379

391

419

346

292

439

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 379

 391

 419

 346

 292

 439

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

NGORA NGORA COUNTY108District  :

07Sub-County: OPOT TOWN COUNCIL

098Constituency:

NYAGUO WARD

OKITO WARD

65

70

01

01

PS CODE

LATE EKEK'S MANGO TREE

OKITO MANGO TREE

POLLING STATION NAME

363

236

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 363

 236

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
2865Total Voters in the Sub-County

8Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

NGORA NGORA COUNTY108District  :

09Sub-County: ATOOT

098Constituency:

ATOOT

KADOK

KOCOCWA

KADERUN

KOILE

OJUKAI

11

12

42

43

67

68

01

02

01

02

03

01

02

01

01

PS CODE

AGULE CATHOLIC CHURCH

ATOOT MANGO TREE

KADOK CATHOLIC CHURCH

KADOK CHURCH OF UGANDA

KOCOCWA PRI. SCH.

ST. GUSITA PRI. SCH.

KOSIM MANGO TREE

KOILE PRI. SCH.

OJUKAI MANGO TREE

POLLING STATION NAME

379

558

319

689

760

609

519

801

875

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 937

 1,008

 760

 1,128

 801

 875

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

NGORA NGORA COUNTY108District  :

09Sub-County: ATOOT

098Constituency:

OLUKANGOR69 01

PS CODE

OKIPITOK MANGO TREE

POLLING STATION NAME

902

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 902Total Voters in the Parish
6411Total Voters in the Sub-County

10Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

NGORA NGORA COUNTY108District  :

11Sub-County: ODWARAT

098Constituency:

AGU

NGORA

ODWARAT

ANGOD

OMADITOK

KOPEGE

25

28

30

55

56

58

01

01

02

01

02

02

01

02

03

01

02

PS CODE

AGU PRI. SCH.

NGORA NEW PRI. SCH

KEES CATHOLIC CHURCH

ODWARAT PRI. SCH

PASAM MANGO TREE

ANGOD PRI. SCH.

OPELU CATHOLIC CHURCH (A-A)

OPELU CATHOLIC CHURCH (B-Z)

OMADITOK PRI. SCH.

KOPEGE C.O.U.

KOPEGE PRI SCH

POLLING STATION NAME

800

743

650

754

521

839

405

496

740

670

902

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 800

 1,393

 1,275

 839

 1,641

 1,572

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
7520Total Voters in the Sub-County

11Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

NGORA KAPIR COUNTY108District  :

01Sub-County: KAPIR

318Constituency:

AJESA

ATAPAR

KAPIR

OMIITO

AKARUKEI

OMURIANA

02

04

05

07

34

35

01

01

02

01

02

03

02

03

01

02

01

02

PS CODE

KAPIR PRI. SCH.

ATAPAR PRI. SCH.

AGULE MANGO TREE

OKAPEL HIGH SCHOOL(A-D)

ATIIRA MORU

OKAPEL HIGH SCHOOL (E-Z)

OMIITO PRI. SCH.

KAKOR CATHOLIC CHURCH

OLET BOREHOLE

AKARUKEI-AJESA PRI. SCH.

AMUKURAT MANGO TREE

OMURIANA PRI. SCH.

POLLING STATION NAME

825

732

683

672

680

682

775

804

340

654

504

484

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 825

 1,415

 2,034

 1,579

 994

 988

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

NGORA KAPIR COUNTY108District  :

01Sub-County: KAPIR

318Constituency:

KOLOIN

AGULE

36

38

01

02

01

02

PS CODE

OCODIO MANGO TREE

KOLOIN PRI. SCH.

ATUM-KILIOK T/CENTRE

AGULE-OMIITO PRI. SCH.

POLLING STATION NAME

334

857

653

770

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 1,191

 1,423

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
10449Total Voters in the Sub-County

16Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

NGORA KAPIR COUNTY108District  :

03Sub-County: MUKURA

318Constituency:

AKUBUI

KOKODU

KUMEL

MADOCH

AJELUK

KEES

17

19

20

21

48

50

01

02

01

02

01

02

01

02

01

02

02

PS CODE

AKABUI PRI. SCHOOL

OKWANGAI CHRIST CHURCH

KOKODU PAG CHURCH

KOKODU PRI SCH

AMUGAGARA PRI. SCH.

NAMASAGALI COMMUNITY PRI  SCH

ONGEREI PRI.SCH.

ORAPADA

ADOKAR

AJELUK PRI. SCH.

KEES BOREHOLE

POLLING STATION NAME

855

714

502

416

474

458

659

592

336

782

856

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 1,569

 918

 932

 1,251

 1,118

 856

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

NGORA KAPIR COUNTY108District  :

03Sub-County: MUKURA

318Constituency:

AGOGOMIT

OLILIM

51

73

01

02

01

PS CODE

ODODO ASILI MANGO SHADE

AGOGOMIT PRI. SCH.

KUMEL PRI. SCH.

POLLING STATION NAME

682

358

637

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 1,040

 637

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
8321Total Voters in the Sub-County

14Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

NGORA KAPIR COUNTY108District  :

06Sub-County: MUKURA TOWN COUNCIL

318Constituency:

MUKURA WARD

OKUNGURO
WARD

AKEIT

ADUL WARD

DOYORO WARD

22

24

53

54

62

01

02

01

01

02

01

02

01

PS CODE

MUKURA S/CTY COMMUNITY HALL

MUKURA PRIMARY SCHOOL

MUKURA MEMORIAL SEC. SCHOOL

OBUR

AKEIT PRI SCH

MUKURA MONUMENT GROUND

KALER PRIMARY SCHOOL

OKUNGURO PRIMARY SCHOOL

POLLING STATION NAME

484

670

775

702

599

429

880

731

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 1,154

 775

 1,301

 1,309

 731

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
5270Total Voters in the Sub-County

8Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

NGORA KAPIR COUNTY108District  :

08Sub-County: AGIRIGIROI

318Constituency:

AGIRIGIROI

AKISIM

KOKONG

ORISAI

AJUKET

OLUWA

01

03

06

08

33

37

01

01

01

02

01

02

01

02

PS CODE

AGIRIGIROI PRI. SCH.

AKISIM PRI. SCH.

KOKONG PRI. SCH.

KOMOLO

ORISAI PRI. SCH.

AMAKIO BOREHOLE

OBOSAI CATHOLIC CHURCH

OLUWA PRI. SCH.

POLLING STATION NAME

739

667

582

336

840

630

456

542

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 739

 667

 918

 840

 630

 998

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

NGORA KAPIR COUNTY108District  :

08Sub-County: AGIRIGIROI

318Constituency:

ABATAI

AJELO

39

66

01

02

01

PS CODE

AGULE MANGO TREE

ABATAI C.O.U.

AKISIM CATHOLIC CHURCH

POLLING STATION NAME

304

481

621

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 785

 621

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
6198Total Voters in the Sub-County

11Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

NGORA KAPIR COUNTY108District  :

10Sub-County: MORUKAKISE

318Constituency:

KALER

MORUKAKISE

KAMODOKIMA

ARIET

18

23

49

52

01

01

02

01

02

02

03

PS CODE

KALER BOREHOLE

MORUKAKISE A - RAINEY SUMMIT VIEW
SCHOOL
MORUKAKISE B - RAINEY SUMMIT VIEW
SCHOOL

OGIRIAI PAG CHURCH

KAMODOKIMA PRI. SCH.

ARIET MORUKAKISE PRI. SCH.

PUNA PRI SCH

POLLING STATION NAME

857

648

462

338

878

851

632

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 857

 1,110

 1,216

 1,483

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
4666Total Voters in the Sub-County

 73,052TOTAL VOTERS IN THE DISTRICT

7Total P/Stations in a Sub-county


