

PACKING LIST

District : 108	NGORA	Constituency: 098	NGORA COUNTY
ub-County: 02	KOBWIN		
A PARISH NAME	PS CODE POLLING	S STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS
09 ACIISA	01 ACIISA I	PRI. SCH.	563
	02 ACIISA I	BORE HOLE	341
	Total Vote	ers in the Parish	904
10 AKARUKEI	01 AKARUH	KEI PRI. SCH.	779
	Total Vote	ers in the Parish	779
13 OKAPEL	01 OCEERI	EN	559
	02 OKAPEL	_ CHURCH OF UGANDA	566
	Total Vote	ers in the Parish	1,125
14 KODIKE		PAG CHURCH	815
	Total Vote	ers in the Parish	815
16 TILLING	01 ST. BEN	IARD CATHOLIC CHURCH	489
	02 TILLING	i	604
	Total Vote	ers in the Parish	1,093
44 KOBUIN	02 JUWAI S	SEED SEC. SCH.	749
	Total Vote	ers in the Parish	749



PACKING LIST

District : 108	NGORA	Constituency: 098	NGORA COUNTY
Sub-County: 02	KOBWIN		
PA PARISH NAME CODE	PS CODE POLLING	STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS
45 POKOR	02 KODIKE	PRI. SCH.	442
	Total Vote	rs in the Parish	442
47 OMOO	02 TILLING	PRI. SCH.	787
	Total Vote	rs in the Parish	787
71 KATENGETO	01 ST PETE ———KATENG	R'S CATHOLIC CHURCH	149
	Total Vote	rs in the Parish	149
	Total Voter	s in the Sub-County	6843
	Total P/Stat	tions in a Sub-county	12

ALLEC TO ALL

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER

-(County: 04	NGC		
ЭE	PARISH NAME	PS COD	E POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS
29	NYAMONGO	01	NYAMONGO PRI. SCH.	680
		02	NYAMONGO OLEDAI MANGO TREE	523
			Total Voters in the Parish	1,203
31	OTETEEN	01	OTETEEN PRI. SCH.	443
		02	OTETEEN COMMUNITY MEETING SHADE	532
			Total Voters in the Parish	975
32	TIDIDIEK	01	NGORA SCTY HQTRS	926
		02	OKOROM PRI. SCH.	812
			Total Voters in the Parish	1,738
59	ΑΡΑΜΑ	01	APAMA PRIMARY SCHOOL	537
		02	AKERO CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETY	526
			Total Voters in the Parish	1,063
60	KALENGO	01	KALENGO PRI. SCH (A-A)	528
		02	KALENGO PRI. SCH (B-Z)	499
		03	AGOLITOM PRI. SCH. (A-A)	580
		04	AGOLITOM PRI. SCH. (B-Z)	562
			Total Voters in the Parish	2,169
72	MORUIRION	01	MORUIRION CHURCH	318
			Total Voters in the Parish	318
			otal Voters in the Sub-County	7466
		т	otal P/Stations in a Sub-county	13



PACKING LIST

District : 108	NGOR	Constituency: 098	NGORA COUNTY
Sub-County: 05	NGO	RA TOWN COUNCIL	
PA PARISH NAME CODE	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS
26 EASTERN WARD	01	ACOROI'S MANGO TREES	786
WARD	02	KABAKULI PAG CHURCH	644
	03	NGORA TOWNSHIP PRI. SCH	765
	04	ST. LEO'S CATHOLIC CHURCH	600
	T	otal Voters in the Parish	2,795
27 SOUTHERN WARD	01	KOBUIN	780
WARD	02	TOWNSHIP	470
	03	NGORA LIGHT COLLEGE S S	518
	T	otal Voters in the Parish	1,768
61 WESTERN WARD	01	OKOBOI PRI. SCH.	849
WARD	02	ST ALOYSIUS PRI. SCH.	257
	T	otal Voters in the Parish	1,106
64 NORTHERN WARD	01	ST. PHILLIP C.O.U CATHEDRAL -NGORA	630
WARD	02	NGORA BOYS PRI. SCH.	744
	T	otal Voters in the Parish	1,374
		tal Voters in the Sub-County	7043
	То	tal P/Stations in a Sub-county	11



PACKING LIST

NGORA District : 108 Constituency: 098 **NGORA COUNTY** Sub-County: 07 **OPOT TOWN COUNCIL** PA CODE PARISH NAME PS CODE POLLING STATION NAME TOTAL VOTERS 15 OPOT WARD OPOT PRIMARY SCHOOL 379 01 379 Total Voters in the Parish AGULE WARD 391 01 AGULE 40 391 Total Voters in the Parish **OSWARA WARD** OSWARA 41 01 419 419 Total Voters in the Parish KALENGO 01 KALENGO CATHOLIC CHURCH 346 46 WARD 346 Total Voters in the Parish 57 KAKODA WARD 01 OGILO 292 292 **Total Voters in the Parish** 63 KALINA WARD 01 ST. DAVID CATHOLIC CHURCH 439 439 **Total Voters in the Parish**



District	: 108	NGOR	A Constituency : 098	NGORA CO	OUNTY
Sub-Co	ounty: 07	OPOT	TOWN COUNCIL		
PA CODE	PARISH NAME	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL	
65 N	IYAGUO WARD	01	LATE EKEK'S MANGO TREE	363	3
		Тс	otal Voters in the Parish	363	3
70 C	KITO WARD	01	OKITO MANGO TREE	236	6
		Тс	otal Voters in the Parish	23	6
		Tot	tal Voters in the Sub-County	2865	
		Tot	tal P/Stations in a Sub-county	8	



PACKING LIST

istrict : 108	8 NGORA	Constituency:098	NGORA COUNTY
u b-County : ()9	ΑΤΟΟΤ		
A PARISH NAMI	E PS CODE POLLING S	TATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS
11 АТООТ	01 AGULE CA	ATHOLIC CHURCH	379
	02 ATOOT MA	ANGO TREE	558
	Total Voters	in the Parish	937
12 KADOK	01 KADOK CA	ATHOLIC CHURCH	319
	02 KADOK CH	HURCH OF UGANDA	689
	Total Voters	in the Parish	1,008
42 KOCOCWA	03 KOCOCWA	A PRI. SCH.	760
	Total Voters	in the Parish	760
43 KADERUN	01 ST. GUSIT	A PRI. SCH.	609
	02 KOSIM MA	NGO TREE	519
	Total Voters	in the Parish	1,128
67 KOILE	01 KOILE PRI	I. SCH.	801
	Total Voters	in the Parish	801
68 OJUKAI	01 OJUKAI M/	ANGO TREE	875
	Total Voters	in the Parish	875



Distrie	ct: ~	108	NGOR	A Constituency:098	NGORA CO	DUNTY
Sub-C	County:	09	ATOC	DT		
PA CODE	PARISH	NAME	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS	
69	OLUKAN	GOR	01	OKIPITOK MANGO TREE	902	
			Т	otal Voters in the Parish	902	2
			То	tal Voters in the Sub-County	6411	
			То	tal P/Stations in a Sub-county	10	



istri	ct : 108	NGOF	Constituency: 098	NGORA COUNTY
ıb-(County: 11	ODW	ARAT	
) DE	PARISH NAME	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS
25	AGU	01	AGU PRI. SCH.	800
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	800
28	NGORA	01	NGORA NEW PRI. SCH	743
		02	KEES CATHOLIC CHURCH	650
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	1,393
30	ODWARAT	01	ODWARAT PRI. SCH	754
		02	PASAM MANGO TREE	521
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	1,275
55	ANGOD	02	ANGOD PRI. SCH.	839
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	839
56	OMADITOK	01	OPELU CATHOLIC CHURCH (A-A)	405
		02	OPELU CATHOLIC CHURCH (B-Z)	496
		03	OMADITOK PRI. SCH.	740
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	1,641
58	KOPEGE	01	KOPEGE C.O.U.	670
		02	KOPEGE PRI SCH	902
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	1,572
			otal Voters in the Sub-County	7520
		Тс	otal P/Stations in a Sub-county	11



Distri	ict: 108	NGOF	Constituency: 318	KAPIR COUNTY
ıb-dı	County: 01	KAPI	R	
A ODE	PARISH NAME	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS
02	AJESA	01	KAPIR PRI. SCH.	825
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	825
04	ATAPAR	01	ATAPAR PRI. SCH.	732
		02	AGULE MANGO TREE	683
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	1,415
05	KAPIR	01	OKAPEL HIGH SCHOOL(A-D)	672
		02	ATIIRA MORU	680
		03	OKAPEL HIGH SCHOOL (E-Z)	682
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	2,034
07	ΟΜΙΙΤΟ	02	OMIITO PRI. SCH.	775
		03	KAKOR CATHOLIC CHURCH	804
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	1,579
34	AKARUKEI	01	OLET BOREHOLE	340
		02	AKARUKEI-AJESA PRI. SCH.	654
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	994
35	OMURIANA	01	AMUKURAT MANGO TREE	504
		02	OMURIANA PRI. SCH.	484
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	988



District : 108	NGOR	A Constituency: 318	KAPIR COUNTY	
ub-County: 01	KAPIF	R		
PA PARISH NAME CODE	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS	
36 KOLOIN	01 0	DCODIO MANGO TREE	334	
	02	KOLOIN PRI. SCH.	857	
	То	tal Voters in the Parish	1,191	
38 AGULE	01	ATUM-KILIOK T/CENTRE	653	
	02	AGULE-OMIITO PRI. SCH.	770	
	То	tal Voters in the Parish	1,423	
	Tot	al Voters in the Sub-County	10449	
	Tot	al P/Stations in a Sub-county	16	



District : 108	NGOF	Constituency: 318	KAPIR COUNTY
Sub-County: 03	MUK	URA	
PA PARISH NAME CODE	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS
17 AKUBUI	01	AKABUI PRI. SCHOOL	855
	02	OKWANGAI CHRIST CHURCH	714
	Т	otal Voters in the Parish	1,569
19 KOKODU	01	KOKODU PAG CHURCH	502
	02	KOKODU PRI SCH	416
	Т	otal Voters in the Parish	918
20 KUMEL	01	AMUGAGARA PRI. SCH.	474
	02	NAMASAGALI COMMUNITY PRI SCH	458
	Т	otal Voters in the Parish	932
21 MADOCH	01	ONGEREI PRI.SCH.	659
	02	ORAPADA	592
	Т	otal Voters in the Parish	1,251
48 AJELUK	01	ADOKAR	336
	02	AJELUK PRI. SCH.	782
	Т	otal Voters in the Parish	1,118
50 KEES	02	KEES BOREHOLE	856
	Т	otal Voters in the Parish	856



PACKING LIST

strict : 108	NGORA	Constituency: 318	KAPIR COUNTY
b-County: 03	MUKURA		
PARISH NAME	PS CODE POLLING ST	ATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS
51 AGOGOMIT	01 ODODO ASI	ILI MANGO SHADE	682
	02 AGOGOMIT	PRI. SCH.	358
	Total Voters in	n the Parish	1,040
73 OLILIM	01 KUMEL PRI.	. SCH.	637
	Total Voters in	n the Parish	637
	Total Voters in	the Sub-County	8321
	Total P/Station	s in a Sub-county	14



PACKING LIST

District :	108	NGOF	Constituency: 318	KAPIR COUNTY
ub-Coun	ty: 06	MUK	JRA TOWN COUNCIL	
A PARISH NAME		PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS
22 MUK	URA WARD	01	MUKURA S/CTY COMMUNITY HALL	484
		02	MUKURA PRIMARY SCHOOL	670
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	1,154
24 OKUI WAR	NGURO	01	MUKURA MEMORIAL SEC. SCHOOL	775
WAR	D	T	otal Voters in the Parish	775
53 AKEI	Т	01	OBUR	702
		02	AKEIT PRI SCH	599
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	1,301
54 ADUL	WARD	01	MUKURA MONUMENT GROUND	429
		02	KALER PRIMARY SCHOOL	880
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	1,309
62 DOY	ORO WARD	01	OKUNGURO PRIMARY SCHOOL	731
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	731
			tal Voters in the Sub-County	5270
		То	tal P/Stations in a Sub-county	8



Distric	ct: 108	NGOF	A Constituency: 318	KAPIR COUNTY
Sub-C	ounty: 08	AGIR	IGIROI	
PA CODE	PARISH NAME	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS
01	AGIRIGIROI	01	AGIRIGIROI PRI. SCH.	739
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	739
03	03 AKISIM		AKISIM PRI. SCH.	667
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	667
06	KOKONG	01	KOKONG PRI. SCH.	582
		02	KOMOLO	336
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	918
08	ORISAI	01	ORISAI PRI. SCH.	840
		т	otal Voters in the Parish	840
33	AJUKET	02	AMAKIO BOREHOLE	630
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	630
37	OLUWA	01	OBOSAI CATHOLIC CHURCH	456
		02	OLUWA PRI. SCH.	542
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	998



District :	108	NGOF	Constituency: 318	KAPIR COUNTY	
Sub-County	: 08	AGIR	IGIROI		
PA PARISH CODE	INAME	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS	
39 ABATA		01	AGULE MANGO TREE	304	
		02	ABATAI C.O.U.	481	
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	785	
66 AJELO		01	AKISIM CATHOLIC CHURCH	621	
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	621	
		То	tal Voters in the Sub-County	6198	
		То	tal P/Stations in a Sub-county	11	



stri	ct : 108	NGOR	Constituency: 318	
ıb-C	County: 10	MOR	UKAKISE	
A ODE	PARISH NAME	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS
18	KALER	01	KALER BOREHOLE	857
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	857
23	MORUKAKISE	01	MORUKAKISE A - RAINEY SUMMIT VIEW SCHOOL	648
		02	MORUKAKISE B - RAINEY SUMMIT VIEW SCHOOL	462
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	1,110
49	KAMODOKIMA	01	OGIRIAI PAG CHURCH	338
		02	KAMODOKIMA PRI. SCH.	878
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	1,216
52	ARIET	02	ARIET MORUKAKISE PRI. SCH.	851
		03	PUNA PRI SCH	632
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	1,483
		То	tal Voters in the Sub-County	4666
		То	tal P/Stations in a Sub-county	7
гот	AL VOTERS IN TH	IE DISTR	ICT	73,052